
Page 1 of 1 
 

DRAVIDIAN        UNIVERSITY 

SRINIVASAVANAM: KUPPAM-517 426 

RESULTS OF M.C.A. FIRST SEMESTER (CBCS) EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER, 2016. 

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates of the M.C.A. First
Semester (CBCS) Examinations –December, 2016. 

PASSED IN WHOLE EXAMINATION 
 

11400117001 

11400117002 

11400117003 

11400117004 

11400117005 

11400117006 

11400117007 

11400117008 

11400117009 

11400117010 

11400117011 

11400117012 

11400117013 

11400117014 

11400117015 

11400117016 

11400117017 

11400117018 

11400117019 

11400117020 

11400117021 

11400117022 

11400117023 

11400117024 

11400117025 

11400117026 

11400117027 

11400117028 

 
NOTE : The Provisional list of numbers furnished above are subject to verification. For exact result refer the  
            marks Statements to be issued shortly. 
             
               

[BY ORDER] 

Srinivasavanm

Kuppam Sd/-

Dated 15.02.2017 Controller of Examinations

To

The Dean Academic Affairs,

Dravidian University, Kuppam.

Copy to the Head Dean, Dept. of Computer Science, Dravidian University, Kuppam.

Copy to the Personal Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Dravidian University, Kuppam.

Copy to the P.A. to Registrar, Dravidian University, Kuppam.

Copy to P.R.O, Dravidian University, Kuppam. For information and Press

Copy to the Notice Board. 

 

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XChange

w
ww.docu-track.com Clic

k t
o buy N

OW!
PDF-XChange

w
ww.docu-track.com

http://www.docu-track.com/buy/
http://www.docu-track.com/buy/

