





SRINIVASAVANAM: KUPPAM-517 426

RESULTS OF M.C.A. FIRST SEMESTER (CBCS) EXAMINATIONS - DECEMBER, 2016.

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates of the M.C.A. First Semester (CBCS) Examinations –December, 2016.

PASSED IN WHOLE EXAMINATION

11400117001	11400117008	11400117015	11400117022
11400117002	11400117009	11400117016	11400117023
11400117003	11400117010	11400117017	11400117024
11400117004	11400117011	11400117018	11400117025
11400117005	11400117012	11400117019	11400117026
11400117006	11400117013	11400117020	11400117027
11400117007	11400117014	11400117021	11400117028

NOTE: The Provisional list of numbers furnished above are subject to verification. For exact result refer the marks Statements to be issued shortly.

[BY ORDER]

Srinivasavanm

Kuppam Sd/-

Dated: 15.02.2017 Controller of Examinations

To

The Dean Academic Affairs,

Dravidian University, Kuppam.

Copy to the Head & Dean, Dept. of Computer Science, Dravidian University, Kuppam.

Copy to the Personal Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Dravidian University, Kuppam.

Copy to the P.A. to Registrar, Dravidian University, Kuppam.

Copy to P.R.O, Dravidian University, Kuppam. For information and Press.

Copy to the Notice Board.